
$1,080,000 - 25418 N 16th Avenue, Phoenix
MLS® #5871588 

$1,080,000
6 Bedroom, 7.00 Bathroom, 5,431 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

E2 S2 OF FOL DESC PROP E2 SW4 NE4 SW4 SEC 6, Phoenix, AZ

Fantastic Opportunity with this luxurious single
level custom home ,open floor plan, situated
North/ South on a over an Acre lot. Located in
North Phoenix close to I-17 Freeway and to all
the shopping and dinning that Norterra has to
offer. This beauty has amazing finishes that
starts with the double iron / glass front door
and continue with elegant entry leading to
Living and Formal Dining room , and continues
with the gourmet kitchen, in a nice modern
look custom cabinets with quartz counter top, 
GE stainless steel appliances  and large
kitchen island. Bedrooms with walkin closets,
all the bathrooms designed with a fine taste,
split oversized Master suite for owner privacy,
custom paint trough-out the home and  the
gorgeous flooring trough all the house makes
the home welcome .Multi panel sliding door
opens living area up to large covered patio,
BBQ area and the beautifully landscaped
backyard with view. No HOA so bring your
toys,  boat or RV/s because this house has
TWO RV Garage and plenty  parking space. A
must see Beauty! Buyer to verify all facts,
figures, measurements, schools, including sqft.

Built in 2016

Essential Information

MLS® # 5871588

Price $1,080,000

Bedrooms 6



Bathrooms 7.00

Square Footage 5,431

Price Per Sqft $199

Acres 1.30

Year Built 2016

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family - Detached

Status Pending

HOA Fees $0

Community Information

Address 25418 N 16th Avenue

Subdivision E2 S2 OF FOL DESC PROP E2 SW4 NE4 SW4 SEC 6

City Phoenix

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85085

Amenities

Utilities APS

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Electric Door Opener, RV Garage

# of Garages 3

Pool No Pool

Interior

Interior Features Central Vacuum, Water Softener Owned

Heating Electric Heat

Cooling Refrigeration

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Fireplace Family Rm, 1 Fireplace

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Stucco

Lot Description North/South Exposure, Cul-De-Sac Lot, Street(s) Not Paved

Roof Foam, Other (See Remarks)

Construction Frame - Wood

School Information



District 097 - Deer Valley Unified District

Elementary Esperanza

Middle Deer Valley Middle

High Barry Goldwater

Additional Information

Days on Website 266

Listing Details

Listing Office Prestige Realty
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